**** PLEASE NOTE:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 08/09/12

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2242444 PRI NTERS, 213788

BUYER: JENNI FER LORETZ

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

205-47-056816

205-47-056816

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

PRI NTER, HEWLETT- PACKARD:
HP LASERJET P3015 PRI NTER

TSA, I NC.

BRAND: MODEL :
SDF PROFESSI ONAL COWMPUTERS, | N
BRAND: MODEL :
JHCOLLI ER | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
COVPUTER NETWORKI NG | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :
STAPLES ADVANTAGE

BRAND: MODEL :
GLOBAL GOV ED SOLUTI ONS | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
OM COFFI CE SUPPLY | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

PRI NTER, HEWLETT- PACKARD:
HP 4700N COLCR LASERJET PRI NTER

BRAND: MODEL :
CC493A/ CP4525N

OM COFFI CE SUPPLY | NC
BRAND:

MODEL :
CPU525N
P/ N CC493A # BQJ
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
BRAND: MODEL :
RI BBONS EXPRESS | NC
BRAND: MODEL :
CP4525N CC493A
COVPUTER NETWORKI NG | NC.

MODEL :

HP/ CC493A

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 08/09/12

UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

Uumm

c 2T ¥rE ¥ T LTI

it

L

622.

645.

651.

671.

679.

684.

698.

760.

1, 120.

1, 255.

1, 279.

1, 310.

1, 316.

* Kk kk

00000

49000

18000

55000

95000

07000

00000

00000

00000

00000

98000

00000

66000



00003

00004

205-47- 056816

205-47- 056816

GLOBAL GOV ED SOLUTIONS I NC

BRAND: MODEL :

CC493A
HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

PRI NTER, HEW.ETT- PACKARD:
HP 4700N COLOR LASERJET PRI NTER

TSA, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :

CCA493A/ CP4525N
G\/I (]:FI CE SUPPLY I NC

CPU52
P/ N: CC493A # B&

STAPLES ADVANTACE

MODEL :

BRAND: MODEL :

R’QEBG\B EXPRESS | NC
CP4525N CC493A
COVPUTER NETWORKI NG | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :

HP/ CC493A
GLOBAL GOV ED SOLUTI ONS | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

CC493A
HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

PRI NTER, HEW.ETT- PACKARD:
HP LASERJET M3035MFP MULTI FUNCTI ON

OM OFFI CE SUPPLY | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

Vb25DN
P/'N. CF116A # B&
GLOBAL GOV ED SOLUTI ONS | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
CF116A

STAPLES ADVANTACE

BRAND: MODEL :
JHCCLLI ER I NC

BRAND: MODEL :
SDF PROFESSI ONAL COWVPUTERS, | N
BRAND: MODEL :
TSA, I NC.

BRAND:
CF117A MB25F
HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES | NC

MODEL :

MODEL :

T

T

T

T
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L

1, 325.

1, 367.

1,120.

1, 255.

1, 279.

1, 310.

1, 316.

1, 325.

1, 367.

1, 563.

1, 626.

1, 651.

1, 692.

1, 696.

1, 736.

1, 850.

39000

00000

00000

00000

98000

00000

66000

39000

00000

00000

02000

00000

47000

00000

00000

00000



00005

00006

205-47- 056816

205-47-056720

BRAND:

COVPUTER NETWORKI NG | NC.

BRAND:
HP/ CF117A # B&

RI BBONS EXPRESS | NC
BRAND:
Mb25NF/ CF117A

PRI NTER, HEWL.ETT- PACKARD:
HP M4345XMFP/ MA555F PRI NTER

O\/I O:FI CE SUPPLY I NC

MJ555H/ MEP
P/ N CE738A # BQJ

GLOBAL GOV ED SOLUTI ONS | NC

BRAND:

TSA, I NC.
BRAND:
CE503A/ MA555F

COVPUTER NETWORKI NG | NC.

HP/ CE503A # B&

STAPLES ADVANTACE
BRAND:

HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES | NC
BRAND:

E’QEBO\B EXPRESS | NC
MA555FSKM CE504A

PRI NTER, LEXMARK:
LEXMARK T650 PRI NTER

JHCOLLI ER I NC

BRAND:

RI BBONS EXPRESS | NC
BRAND:

TSA, I NC.

BRAND:

30G0100/ T650N

HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES | NC
BRAND:

SDF PROFESSI ONAL COMPUTERS,

BRAND:
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
BRAND:

O\/I (I\?BFI CE SUPPLY I NC
T650N PRI NTER

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

I'N

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

L

T

T

¢ 2 ¥ ¥

T £ ¥ K

1, 863.

1, 869.

2,414.

2,511.

2, 565.

3, 111.

3,221.

3, 486.

3, 956.

649.

664.

674.

683.

699.

699.

712.

36000

00000

00000

93000

00000

50000

99000

00000

00000

78000

00000

00000

00000

00000

48000

00000



00007

00008

205-47-056720

205-52- 058449

P/'N: 3030100
GLOBAL GOV ED SCLUTI ONS | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
H COWP, LLC
BRAND: MODEL :

PRI NTER, LEXMARK
LEXMARK X544DN PRI NTER

GLOBAL GOV ED SCLUTI ONS | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
RI BBONS EXPRESS | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
H COWP, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :
JHCCLLI ER I NC

BRAND: MODEL :
TSA, I NC.

BRAND: MODEL :
OM OFFI CE SUPPLY | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

SDF PROFESSI ONAL COWVPUTERS, | N

BRAND MODEL :
STAPLES ADVANTACE

BRAND: MODEL :
COVPUTER NETWORKI NG | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
TONER CARTRI DGE, LEXMARK

BLACK FOR X544DN

COVPUTER NETWORKI NG | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
JHCCLLI ER I NC

BRAND: MODEL :

SDF PROFESSI ONAL COWVPUTERS, | N

BRAND MODEL :
OM OFFI CE SUPPLY | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
STAPLES ADVANTACE

BRAND: MODEL :
TSA, I NC.

BRAND: MODEL :

RI BBONS EXPRESS | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

T r¥rEF T T T T PTELTLTETLTTTITCLE

731.

770.

466.

482.

499.

575.

726.

735.

737.

739.

740.

789.

108.

111.

112.

113.

114.

117.

118.

03000

00000

38000

00000

00000

00000

19000

00000

00000

33000

40000

91000

85000

10000

87000

00000

58000

00000

00000



00009

00010

205- 52- 058449

205- 52- 058449

HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
GLOBAL GOV ED SOLUTI ONS | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
H COwP, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

TONER CARTRI DGE, LEXMARK
CYAN FOR X544DN

COVPUTER NETWORKI NG | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :

JHCOLLI ER | NC
BRAND:

SDF PROFESSI ONAL COWPUTERS, | N

BRAND: MODEL :
OM COFFI CE SUPPLY | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
STAPLES ADVANTAGE

BRAND: MODEL :
TSA, I NC.

BRAND: MODEL :
RI BBONS EXPRESS | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
GLOBAL GOV ED SOLUTI ONS | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
H COw, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :
TONER CARTRI DGE, LEXMARK

MAGENTA FOR X544DN

COVPUTER NETWORKI NG | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :
JHCOLLI ER I NC

BRAND: MODEL :

SDF PROFESSI ONAL COWPUTERS, | N
BRAND:

OM COFFI CE SUPPLY | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
STAPLES ADVANTAGE

BRAND: MODEL :
TSA, I NC.

BRAND: MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

@ rE T TTT L ETETETETTTETCLE

122.

123.

130.

106.

108.

110.

111.

112.

114.

118.

120.

121.

127.

106.

108.

110.

111.

112.

114.

00000

41000

00000

77000

98000

64000

00000

50000

00000

00000

00000

25000

00000

77000

98000

64000

00000

50000

00000



00011

205- 52- 058449

RI BBONS EXPRESS | NC
BRAND:

HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES | NC
BRAND:

GLOBAL GOV ED SOLUTI ONS | NC
BRAND:

H COW, LLC
BRAND:

TONER CARTRI DGE, LEXMARK
YELLOW FOR X544DN

COVPUTER NETWORKI NG | NC
BRAND:

JHCOLLI ER | NC

BRAND:

SDF PROFESSI ONAL COMPUTERS,
BRAND:

OM COFFI CE SUPPLY | NC
BRAND:

STAPLES ADVANTAGE
BRAND:

TSA, INC
BRAND:

RIBBONS EXPRESS | NC
BRAND:

HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES | NC
BRAND:

GLOBAL GOV ED SOLUTI ONS | NC
BRAND:

H COWP, LLC
BRAND:

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

I'N

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

¢ T ¥ ¥ T T T T D 0T

118.

120.

121.

127.

106.

108.

110.

111.

112.

114.

118.

120.

121.

127.

00000

00000

25000

00000

77000

98000

62000

00000

50000

00000

00000

00000

25000

00000



